
M First Last Company Guest of Gun Rental Email Phone
1 A Michael Perdew Chryso/GCP AT Yes michael.perdew@gcpat.com (740) 953-9943
2 A Bill Mako CRP Steel Yes bmako@crpsteel.com (404) 277-9814
3 A Jorge Brache Euclid Chemical Yes jbrache@euclidchemical.com (305) 986-2054
4 A Steven Butler Euclid Chemical sbutler@euclidchemical.com (863) 220-0610
5 G Lisa Kennedy Finfrock Lloyd Kennedy Yes lmkennedy@finfrock.com
6 P Lloyd Kennedy Finfrock Yes lkennedy@finfrock.com (407) 293-4000
7 P Tom Newton Gate Precast Co. tnewton@gateprecast.com
8 G Shelley Scott Innovative Brick Mark Scott Yes
9 M Mark Scott Innovative Brick Yes mark@mbrick.com (720) 841-9016

10 A Angel Canalejo Mega Trucking Yes angel@megatruckingllc.com (305) 216-5875
11 A Chris Stricklen Mega Trucking chris@megatruckingllc.com (813) 917-6126
12 G Francis Viamontes Mega Trucking Angel Canalejo Yes
13 A Bryn Wells Mega Trucking Yes bryn@megatruckingllc.com (954) 548-0962
14 G Shelli Grimmelsman Metromont Jamie Grimmelsman Yes shellyeahpromotions@gmail.com
15 P Jamie Grimmelsman Metromont Yes jgrimmelsman@metromont.com (614) 940-5452
16 G Martha Boling-Risser PCI Bob Risser Yes
17 G Bob Risser PCI Yes brisser@pci.org (847) 513-3276
18 M Tim Reymann RATEC America Corp. Yes treymann@ratec.org (727) 363-7732
19 A Tommy Heath Rogers Cartage (Tank Star) theath@tankstar.com (904) 759-4997
20 G Ody De La Paz Sensytec, Inc. Yes delapaz.ody@sensytec.com (832) 878-8540
21 G Robert Morales Sensytec, Inc. morales.robert@sensytec.com
22 P Sean Alderman Standard Concrete Products seanalderman@standardconcrete.org (813) 352-7752
23 G Pete Poodiack Sylvan Precast Systems Bailey Richter Yes

CLAY SHOOTING COMPETITION
Bermont Shooting Club

40571 Bermont Rd., Punta Gorda, FL 33982
(941) 575-4500 - Jake Davenport
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